Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
VT5 Series
LED 8FT Vapor Tight Wattage Selectable & 3CCT
Features
- High impact resistant acrylic prismatic lenses attached with
stainless steel clips, enhancing the airtight seal
- Wattage selectable 40/60/80W
- Color temperature adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K
- 0-10V dimmable
- 3/4” knockouts hole for easier installation
- Weather proof fixture - IP65 Rated suitable for wet location
- Optional accessories internal motion sensor and emergency
battery backup
- 5 Year warranty
Product Performance Standard
Dimensions
Ordering Guide Example: VT5-8FTUW3CCT-80W
Size 47.2” x 5” x 3.54” Power Factor 90%
Weight 8 lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
IP Rate IP65 Dimmable 0-10V Dimmable
Color Temp 3CCT Efficacy Up to 130 lm/W
CRI 70 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-20C° (-4°F)
~ 40C° (104°F)
Fixture Type Length Wattage 3CCT      Voltage Wattage Options     Optional Accessories
VT5 8FT = 8 FT UW
 = Wattage
Selectable
  3CCT
= Color
Temperature
Selectable
 Blank
= 120-277V
HV
=480V
80W
= 8FT Maximum
Wattage 80W
Blank = No accessories
MS = Motion Sensor
(ANT-3A)
EM = Emergency Battery
Backup
(EMBK-TF-AC8W)
Last updated: 1-4-2023
Discontinued
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
Optional Accessories
Internal Motion Sensor
- Internal motion sensor is field installed or pre-installed by request
Internal Emergency Battery Backup
- Internal battery backup is pre-installed by request
- Delivery 1,040 lumen for 90 minutes emergency
operation
For the accessories detail, please visit www. lironlighting.com/product_categories/add-on-accessories
VT5 Series
LED 8FT Vapor Tight Wattage Selectable & 3CCT
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
40W 5040lm 126lm/W 5120lm 128lm/W 5200lm 130lm/W
60W 7560lm 126lm/W 7680lm 128lm/W 7800lm 130lm/W
80W 10080lm 126lm/W 10240lm 128lm/W 10400lm 130lm/W
Discontinued